Tabella sanzioni CDS gennaio 2025
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Tipo atto
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA

N. Reg. N. Verb. Data Verb. Riferimento Prot. Data Prot. Importo

340/24
1/25
2/25
3/25
4/25

12/25
7125
9/25

10/25

11/25
6/25

3256
3741
3701
3257
VS001
3258
3680
3679
3672
3259
3742

30/12/2024
14/01/2025
15/01/2025
25/02/2025
25/02/2025
05/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
08/03/2025
06/03/2025

1588
5300
5301
5303
5307
7606
7601
7603
7604
7605
7600

22/01/2025
26/02/2025
26/02/2025
26/02/2025
26/02/2025
18/03/2025
18/03/2025
18/03/2025
18/03/2025
18/03/2025
18/03/2025

116,90
42,00
42,00
42,00
51,33
87,00
42,00
83,00
83,00
42,00
87,00

718,23



